MPN: HDD-6000GB

For Ernitec servers

Specifications

Features

Package dimensions

Packaging data

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

24/7 operation
Component for
HDD capacity
HDD size

HDD speed
Hot-swap
Interface

Type

Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Quantity

Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width

Brand Name
Homepage

Warranty

Y

Surveillance system
6TB

35"

Variable RPM

Y

Serial ATA Il

HDD

18 cm
0.5 kg
45cm

13cm

0.4 kg
18cm
45cm

13cm

Ernitec
http://mww.ernitec.com

3 Year(s)

rnitec

Western Digital

WD PURPLE"

SURVEILLANCE DRIVE
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